
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

2 

6 

89 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

2:54.965 

2:58.431 

3:01.320 

3:01.822 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.466 

6.355 

6.857 

4th Last Tm 

46.997 

43.221 

48.786 

42.826 

3rd Last Tm 

41.626 

42.293 

41.540 

43.377 

2nd Last Tm 

41.181 

42.092 

41.795 

47.796 

Last Tm 

41.355 

46.808 

45.037 

43.661 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 20:06:17 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:08:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

1 

10 

4 

72 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Silver VIILAS 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Audi Coupe 

Total Tm 

2:57.591 

2:59.416 

3:00.363 

1:44.445 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

1.825 

2.772 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.739 

48.195 

43.549 

42.274 

3rd Last Tm 

42.394 

41.875 

42.571 

2nd Last Tm 

46.535 

43.110 

47.516 

42.274 

Last Tm 

42.258 

42.341 

42.228 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 20:06:26 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:13:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

9 

69 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

2:54.794 

2:56.239 

2:57.478 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.445 

2.684 

4th Last Tm 

47.213 

43.384 

43.544 

3rd Last Tm 

41.577 

41.249 

47.137 

2nd Last Tm 

41.015 

41.841 

40.595 

Last Tm 

41.350 

46.162 

42.336 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 20:06:36 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

5 

7 

9 

69 

1 

2 

10 

4 

6 

89 

72 

Name 

Priit REBANE 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Silver VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Stein KARU 

Total Tm 

2:54.794 
2:54.965 
2:56.239 
2:57.478 
2:57.591 
2:58.431 
2:59.416 
3:00.363 
3:01.320 
3:01.822 
1:44.445 

Diff 

0.171 

1.445 

2.684 

2.797 

3.637 

4.622 

5.569 

6.526 

7.028 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:54.965] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.431] 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.320] 

4  [3:01.822] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.591] 

- 

4  [2:59.416] 

4  [3:00.363] 

- 

- 

2  [1:44.445] 

R3.  

4  [2:54.794] 

- 

4  [2:56.239] 

4  [2:57.478] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

5 

7 

9 

69 

1 

2 

10 

4 

6 

89 

72 

Name 

Priit REBANE 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Silver VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Stein KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:54.794 
2:54.965 
2:56.239 
2:57.478 
2:57.591 
2:58.431 
2:59.416 
3:00.363 
3:01.320 
3:01.822 
1:44.445 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

5 

9 

69 

7 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Total Tm 

2:56.021 

2:58.367 

2:59.365 

2:29.900 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

2.346 

3.344 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.233 

48.003 

45.186 

55.972 

3rd Last Tm 

46.245 

42.950 

41.773 

55.972 

2nd Last Tm 

41.816 

41.867 

46.306 

46.216 

Last Tm 

41.971 

41.740 

42.215 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:56:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

10 

2 

4 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Silver VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

2:57.265 

2:59.119 

2:59.618 

3:00.428 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.854 

2.353 

3.163 

4th Last Tm 

42.326 

43.960 

47.631 

49.200 

3rd Last Tm 

42.202 

42.049 

42.772 

41.557 

2nd Last Tm 

42.151 

46.442 

42.484 

42.804 

Last Tm 

46.404 

42.256 

42.201 

42.147 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:03:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

72 

6 

89 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

2:55.874 

3:01.084 

3:03.430 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.210 

7.556 

4th Last Tm 

42.321 

49.313 

44.266 

3rd Last Tm 

41.541 

41.845 

43.314 

2nd Last Tm 

41.760 

42.688 

42.708 

Last Tm 

46.389 

43.150 

48.957 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

72 

5 

1 

9 

10 

69 

2 

4 

6 

89 

7 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Silver VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andreas ARUAAS 

Total Tm 

2:55.874 
2:56.021 
2:57.265 
2:58.367 
2:59.119 
2:59.365 
2:59.618 
3:00.428 
3:01.084 
3:03.430 
2:29.900 

Diff 

0.147 

1.391 

2.493 

3.245 

3.491 

3.744 

4.554 

5.210 

7.556 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:56.021] 

- 

4  [2:58.367] 

- 

4  [2:59.365] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:29.900] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:57.265] 

- 

4  [2:59.119] 

- 

4  [2:59.618] 

4  [3:00.428] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:55.874] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.084] 

4  [3:03.430] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

5 

72 

9 

1 

69 

7 

10 

2 

4 

6 

89 

Name 

Priit REBANE 
Stein KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Silver VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 

M1. Total Tm 

2:54.794 
1:44.445 
2:56.239 
2:57.591 
2:57.478 
2:54.965 
2:59.416 
2:58.431 
3:00.363 
3:01.320 
3:01.822 

M1.  

50 
33 
42 
39 
40 
45 
37 
38 
36 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

2:56.021 
2:55.874 
2:58.367 
2:57.265 
2:59.365 
2:29.900 
2:59.119 
2:59.618 
3:00.428 
3:01.084 
3:03.430 

M2.  

45 
50 
40 
42 
38 
33 
39 
37 
36 
35 
34 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
83 
82 
81 
78 
78 
76 
75 
72 
70 
68 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

4 

6 

89 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Silver VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

2:57.040 

2:57.533 

3:00.237 

3:02.611 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.493 

3.197 

5.571 

4th Last Tm 

42.937 

49.422 

46.414 

44.243 

3rd Last Tm 

41.548 

41.215 

46.392 

43.190 

2nd Last Tm 

41.569 

41.691 

41.382 

43.225 

Last Tm 

47.137 

41.107 

41.918 

47.868 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:58:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:00 



Pos 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

9 

2 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

4.030 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Laps Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:03:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

72 

5 

1 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Priit REBANE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Total Tm 

2:53.396 

2:55.189 

2:58.200 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.793 

4.804 

4th Last Tm 

42.069 

43.050 

48.436 

3rd Last Tm 

40.884 

45.894 

41.909 

2nd Last Tm 

45.786 

40.641 

42.199 

Last Tm 

40.929 

41.799 

41.980 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:06:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

72 

5 

7 

4 

1 

6 

89 

10 

9 

2 

69 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Silver VIILAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

2:53.396 
2:55.189 
2:57.040 
2:57.533 
2:58.200 
3:00.237 
3:02.611 

4.030 

Diff 

1.793 

3.644 

4.137 

4.804 

6.841 

9.215 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:57.040] 

4  [2:57.533] 

- 

4  [3:00.237] 

4  [3:02.611] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.030] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [2:53.396] 

4  [2:55.189] 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.200] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

5 

72 

7 

1 

4 

10 

6 

89 

9 

69 

2 

Name 

Priit REBANE 
Stein KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

M1. Total Tm 

2:54.794 
1:44.445 
2:54.965 
2:57.591 
3:00.363 
2:59.416 
3:01.320 
3:01.822 
2:56.239 
2:57.478 
2:58.431 

M1.  

50 
33 
45 
39 
36 
37 
35 
34 
42 
40 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:56.021 
2:55.874 
2:29.900 
2:57.265 
3:00.428 
2:59.119 
3:01.084 
3:03.430 
2:58.367 
2:59.365 
2:59.618 

M2.  

45 
50 
33 
42 
36 
39 
35 
34 
40 
38 
37 

M3. Total Tm 

2:55.189 
2:53.396 
2:57.040 
2:58.200 
2:57.533 

4.030 
3:00.237 
3:02.611 

M3.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
40 
36 
38 
37 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

140 
133 
120 
120 
112 
112 
108 
105 
82 
78 
75 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

5 

4 

6 

9 

7 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Silver VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Total Tm 

4:18.150 

4:23.286 

4:38.632 

4:39.693 

3.801 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.136 

20.482 

21.543 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.621 

41.749 

42.315 

41.624 

3rd Last Tm 

41.161 

45.903 

41.824 

41.431 

2nd Last Tm 

41.391 

41.976 

54.163 

41.815 

Last Tm 

41.534 

44.087 

46.157 

41.466 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:15:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

72 

1 

89 

69 

10 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Margo SOOMETS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Andrus KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Total Tm 

4:15.762 

4:23.019 

3:06.699 

4:21.782 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.257 

DNF 

2 Laps 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.206 

42.319 

44.696 

1:00.464 

3rd Last Tm 

41.523 

46.117 

43.192 

53.152 

2nd Last Tm 

41.435 

42.174 

44.696 

1:00.464 

Last Tm 

41.372 

44.788 

RETIRED 

1:15.793 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:21:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

4 

6 

89 

5 

72 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Silver VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Priit REBANE 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Citroen DS3 

Audi Coupe 

Total Tm 

4:20.902 

4:22.153 

4:26.575 

4:28.916 

5:39.424 

2:20.919 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

1.251 

5.673 

8.014 

1:18.522 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.870 

41.427 

42.199 

42.482 

46.200 

45.532 

3rd Last Tm 

45.867 

42.051 

42.489 

42.744 

47.495 

44.578 

2nd Last Tm 

41.820 

42.088 

42.332 

42.659 

1:10.799 

47.039 

Last Tm 

42.300 

42.576 

42.608 

43.070 

1:25.268 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:34:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 16:50 


